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Price
20.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.74% (0.15)

FRO014005DA7
EXN

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

1,870 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

20.00 EUR (455)
20.70 EUR (500)
20.40 EUR
20.65 EUR
20.25 EUR
20.25 EUR
20.385944 EUR
32,206
656,550.00

466

93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014005DA7&ID_NOTATION=352410716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014005DA7&ID_NOTATION=352410716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7c4c0598b7932a85a82a5671ade30e155e3511751ac1807f92b04f7dc8e8d54&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3e249177e16fa934a&time=1714420692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b583d29588c8bc21ff90ca2bd9faa09b2964ec662692be41bb2da947b34a16ef&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6e0edd902fdec74c&time=1714420692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=283e3fd2987a585ff36ec38bc55252567a1cf342669bff4df08a930a215b0a32&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9a2e34415ce98cae&time=1714420692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0afdd3d92933ff8e699124b993237457b4984bf4820e46c22826289559d2b36a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4cf1788082cf6ddea&time=1714420692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d15669e2ba6b1142f17afafe50ed47c744c9e5bfa24e58f77fe6e1cddea8d4c7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=838f96d9a2d125c41&time=1714420692&tool=RSC

EXCLUSIVE NETWORKS SA

Details

2024/04/26 17:35:11

Price
20.40 EUR

Difference

o

0.74% (0.15)

General attributes

ISIN FR0O014005DA7
Symbol EXN
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,870 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.00 EUR (455)
Ask (Ask size) 20.70 EUR (500)
Open 20.40 EUR
High 20.65 EUR
Low 20.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.25 EUR
VWAP 20.385944 EUR
Volume (pcs) 32,206
Trading volume 656,550.00
Number of trades 466
Last size 93
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.68%  +5.48% -
Perf (abs.) +5.14 +1.06 -
Beta 0.75 0.43 0.26
Volatility 28.96 25.30 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

20.38 EUR (30,330
21.08 EUR (109,108
19.33 EUR (55,258
18.78 EUR (38,944

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 20.45 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:46 20.25 EUR
26

Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 20.50 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 17:20 20.40 EUR
26

FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 17:36 24.30 USD

23.10 EUR (2024/04/04
16.90 EUR (2024/02/21
23.10 EUR (2024/04/04
15.00 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 4

0.00 14

0.00 1

0.00 5

0.00 2

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=352410716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352542563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352691847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352691846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352207636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395514501

EXCLUSIVE NETWORKS SA

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

03

2024/04/ 17:35 20.40 EUR 0.66
26

2024/04/ 19:30 20.10 EUR 0.00
26

466
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395514501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835177

EXCLUSIVE NETWORKS SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
EXCLUSIVE NETWORKS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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